

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the public at large that we are investigating the title of **MANISH MEHTA** and **SHASHIKANT MEHTA**, ("the Owners") of the residential flats bearing Nos. D-2505 and D-2506 on the 25th floor, ("the Flats") in the building known as "Ashok Towers Block D" ("the Building"), of Ashok Tower Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd., ("the Society") situate at Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Road, Parel, Mumbai-400012, together with shares relating thereto ("the Shares") issued by the Society together with one stilt car park ("the Car Park") more particularly described in the Schedule hereunder written.

All persons having any claim against, in to or upon the said Shares or the said Flats or the Car Park or any part thereof by way of sale, exchange, inheritance, agreement, contract, mortgage, easement, gift, lease, lien, charge, trust, right of residence, maintenance or otherwise howsoever are hereby required to notify the same in writing along with supporting documentary evidence to the undersigned at their office at Swagatam, 4th Floor, Plot No. 141, S.V. Road, Opp. Khar Police Station, Khar (W), Mumbai-400 052, within 14 days from the date hereof failing which all such claims and/or objections, if any, shall be considered as waived and/or abandoned.

THE SCHEDULE ABOVE REFERRED TO:

A. (i) Flat No. D-2505 admeasuring carpet area of 313 sq. ft. equivalent to 29.08 sq. meters and built up area of 415 sq. ft. equivalent to 38.55 sq. meters.
 (ii) Flat No. D-2506 admeasuring carpet area of 954 sq. ft. equivalent to 88.63 sq. meters and built up area of 1220 sq. ft. equivalent to 113.35 sq. meters together with one stilt car park.
 (iii) both the Flats located on 25th floor, in the Building known as "Ashok Towers Block D" constructed on land bearing C.S. Nos. 63/74 (part), 107(part) of Parel Sewer Division, situate at Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Road, Parel, Mumbai-400012.

B. (i) all those 10 fully paid up shares of Rs. 50/- each bearing distinctive Nos. 1881 to 1890 (both inclusive) under Share Certificate No. 189 issued by the Society relating to Flat No. D 2505.
 (ii) all those and 10 fully paid up shares of Rs. 50/- each bearing distinctive Nos. 1891 to 1900 (both inclusive) under Share Certificate No. 190 issued by the Society relating to Flat No. D 2506.

Mumbai dated this 10th day of February, 2020.
 For Divya Shah Associates Partner

SBI State Bank of India
 STRESSED ASSETS MANAGEMENT BRANCH II, MUMBAI
 Ground Floor, Rahaja Chambers, Free Press Journal Marg, Kharan Point, Mumbai - 400021

CORRIGENDUM

Please refer to our E-Auction Sale Notice published on 11.02.2020 in this newspaper. There are some changes in three Borrower's details in column Details of Property, Reserve Price, EMD (in crs) and Bid Increment Amount. Please read these changes as given below. Other details remain the same.

| Sr No | Name of the unit | Details of property | Reserve Price (in crs) | EMD (in crs) | Bid Increment Amount |
|-------|--|--|------------------------|--------------|----------------------|
| 1 | Vindhavasini Steel Corporation Pvt. Ltd. | Land ad. 87500 sq.mtr. And industrial shed & other buildings constructed thereon at Gut No. 708(P) and 710(P), S.No. 59, 60(1), 61(10) at village Biloshi, Tal. Wada | 27.93 | 2.79 | 5 lacs |
| | | Plant & machinery and other fixed assets of the company at Gut No. 708(P) and 710(P), S.No. 59, 60(1), 61(10) at village Biloshi, Tal. Wada | 5 | 0.50 | 1 lac |
| 2 | Vindhavasini Steel Pvt.Ltd. | Land adm. 70200 sq.mtr. And industrial shed at S.No. 151/14, 161/1, 150/2 at Village Silli, Kuvapada, Silvassa | 22.08 | 2.21 | 5 lacs |
| | | Plant & machinery and other fixed assets of the company at S.No. 151/14, 161/1, 150/2 at Village Silli, Kuvapada, Silvassa | 5.45 | 0.55 | 1 lac |
| 3 | Vindhavasini Steel Products Pvt. Ltd. | Land adm. 12000 sq.mtr. And industrial shed at Plot No. J-62 Village Murbad, Tal. Wada, Thane | 7.18 | 0.72 | 5 lacs |
| | | Plant & machinery and other fixed assets of the company at Plot No. J-62 Village Murbad, Tal. Wada, Thane | 3.75 | 0.38 | 1 lac |

Authorised Officer, State Bank of India (SAMI)

BASANT AGRO TECH (I) LTD.
 REGD. OFFICE: Plot No., 13/2 Kaulkhed, Near S.T. Workshop, Akola - 444 001.
 Website: www.basantagro.com • CIN No:- L24120MH1990PLC058560

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019 (₹ In Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Nine months ended | | Year Ended 31.03.2019 Audited |
|---------|--|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|-------------------------------|
| | | 31.12.2019 Unaudited | 30.09.2019 Unaudited | 31.12.2018 Unaudited | 31.12.2019 Unaudited | 31.12.2018 Unaudited | |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 4961.11 | 6255.40 | 4724.32 | 21869.10 | 21289.56 | 27975.76 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 35.93 | 88.32 | 33.83 | 425.53 | 409.16 | 732.54 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 35.93 | 88.32 | 33.83 | 425.53 | 409.16 | 732.54 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items | 30.43 | 80.32 | 28.83 | 392.03 | 374.16 | 721.79 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax) | 30.43 | 80.32 | 28.83 | 392.03 | 374.16 | 721.81 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 906.28 | 906.28 | 906.28 | 906.28 | 906.28 | 906.28 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | | | | | | 10824.86 |
| 8 | Earnings per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) | | | | | | |
| | Basic | 0.03 | 0.09 | 0.03 | 0.43 | 0.41 | 0.80 |
| | Diluted | 0.03 | 0.09 | 0.03 | 0.43 | 0.41 | 0.80 |

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Financial Results of quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results of quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.basantagro.com

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 10.02.2020

FOR BASANT AGRO TECH (I) LIMITED
SHASHIKANT BHARTIA
 Chairman & Managing Director

PRECISION CONTAINERS LIMITED
 Regd. office:- Madhav Niwas CHSL, Flat No. B-1, 1st floor, Natakwala Lane, opp. S.V. Road, Borivali (West) Mumbai - 400092. Tel: 28069097
 CIN NO L28920MH1981PLC023972

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended 31st Dec, 2019 (₹ in Lacs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended 31-12-2019 | Quarter ended 30-09-2019 | Quarter ended 31-12-2018 | Nine Months Ended 31-12-2019 | year ended 31-03-2019 |
|---------|---|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|------------------------------|-----------------------|
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 | Total revenue from Operations | 0.000 | 0.420 | 0.000 | 0.420 | 0.839 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional) | (7.150) | (5.390) | 1.800 | (16.284) | (1.491) |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional) | (7.150) | (5.390) | 1.800 | (16.284) | (1.491) |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional) | (7.150) | (5.390) | 1.800 | (16.284) | (1.491) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | (6.060) | (5.530) | 2.050 | (14.336) | (8.261) |
| 6 | Equity Share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each) | 2238.120 | 2238.120 | 2238.120 | 2238.120 | 2238.120 |
| 7 | Other Equity | - | - | - | - | (4,136.223) |
| 8 | Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) | | | | | |
| 1. | Basic | (0.032) | (0.024) | 0.008 | (0.073) | (0.007) |
| 2. | Diluted | (0.032) | (0.024) | 0.008 | (0.073) | (0.007) |

Notes:
 a) The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 10th February, 2020. The Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.precisioncontainersltd.com)

PLACE :- MUMBAI
 DATE :- 10-02-2020

For PRECISION CONTAINERS LIMITED
 (JAYESH V VALIA)
 MANAGING DIRECTOR

YASHRAJ CONTAINERS LIMITED
 Regd. office:- Madhav Niwas CHSL, Flat No. B-1A, 1st floor, Natakwala Lane, opp. S.V. Road, Borivali (West) Mumbai - 400092. Tel: 28069097
 CIN NO :- L28120MH1993PLC073160

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended 31st Dec, 2019 (₹ in Lacs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended 31-12-2019 | Quarter ended 30-09-2019 | Quarter ended 31-12-2018 | Nine Months Ended 31-12-2019 | year ended 31-03-2019 |
|---------|---|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|------------------------------|-----------------------|
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 | Total revenue from Operations | 506.475 | 603.294 | 540.746 | 1706.277 | 2009.977 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional) | 59.202 | 6.797 | 176.536 | 816.824 | 694.095 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional) | 59.202 | 6.797 | 176.536 | 816.824 | 694.095 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional) | 59.202 | 6.797 | 176.536 | 816.824 | 694.095 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | 60.150 | 6.758 | 176.755 | 818.588 | 688.213 |
| 6 | Equity Share capital | 1700.000 | 1700.000 | 1700.000 | 1700.000 | 1700.000 |
| 7 | Other Equity | - | - | - | - | (10,342.387) |
| 8 | Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) | | | | | |
| 1. | Basic | 0.348 | 0.040 | 1.038 | 4.805 | 4.083 |
| 2. | Diluted | 0.348 | 0.040 | 1.038 | 4.805 | 4.083 |

Notes:
 a) The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 11th February, 2020. The Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019.
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.barrelpeople.com)

PLACE :- MUMBAI
 DATE :- 11-02-2020

For YASHRAJ CONTAINERS LIMITED
 (JAYESH V VALIA)
 MANAGING DIRECTOR

DB REALTY LIMITED
 REGD. OFFICE : DB HOUSE, GEN A.K.VAIDYA MARG, GOREGAON (EAST), MUMBAI - 400063 CIN L70200MH2007PLC166818

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Result, for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2019 (Rs in lakh)

| Sr No. | Particulars | Consolidated | | | | | |
|--------|--|---------------|------------|-------------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|
| | | Quarter ended | | Nine months ended | | Year ended | |
| | | Dec-19 | Sep-19 | Dec-18 | Dec-19 | Dec-18 | Mar-19 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 | Total revenue from operations | 2,636.01 | 13,186.09 | 4,723.56 | 17,073.91 | 21,912.62 | 36,521.04 |
| 2 | Other Income | 511.71 | (869.32) | 3,254.41 | 1,834.93 | 7,106.73 | 9,545.96 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items) | (14,908.40) | (7,663.54) | (3,791.22) | (26,834.72) | (14,515.85) | (15,737.76) |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) | (15,012.72) | (7,689.97) | (6,504.25) | (28,732.70) | (16,188.75) | (25,966.25) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period | (27,362.55) | (8,111.30) | (6,448.99) | (41,714.48) | (14,816.69) | (23,349.23) |
| 6 | Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/-each) Basic and Diluted | (5.38) | (3.77) | (2.64) | (11.40) | (6.78) | (11.41) |

| Sr No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | | | |
|--------|--|---------------|------------|-------------------|-------------|------------|-------------|
| | | Quarter ended | | Nine months ended | | Year ended | |
| | | Dec-19 | Sep-19 | Dec-18 | Dec-19 | Dec-18 | Mar-19 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 | Total revenue from operations | 19.97 | 20.67 | 20.67 | 61.31 | 283.70 | 418.69 |
| 2 | Other Income | 928.70 | 825.61 | 2,868.48 | 4,179.38 | 7,670.61 | 5,366.53 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items) | (3,255.93) | (6,651.59) | (844.54) | (11,857.64) | (1,794.50) | (11,655.57) |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) | (3,121.67) | (6,198.99) | (1,082.48) | (11,312.35) | (3,226.26) | (12,049.98) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period | (14,742.49) | (6,690.43) | (1,084.28) | (23,629.46) | (1,925.96) | (9,604.62) |
| 6 | Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/-each) Basic and Diluted | (1.28) | (2.55) | (0.44) | (4.65) | (1.33) | (4.95) |

Notes:-
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 11th February, 2020. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of the group, for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019, as per the requirements of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
 (b) The group is submitting the quarterly consolidated financial results from current year onwards in accordance with SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended read with circular no. CIR/CFD/CMD/144/2019 dated 29th March, 2019 and accordingly the consolidated reported figures for quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2018 have been approved by Parent's Board of Directors and are not subjected to limited review by auditors.
 2. Figures for the previous periods are re-classified/re-arranged/re-grouped wherever required.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com), the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.dbreality.co.in).

For DB Realty Limited
 Sd/-
Shahid Balwa
 Vice Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN 00016839

Dated:- February 11, 2020
 Place:- Mumbai

Mangalam Organics Limited
 CIN - L24110MH1981PLC024742
 Village Kumbhivail, Savroli Kharpada Road, Khalapur-410202, Dist: Raigad (Maharashtra) Website: www.mangalamorganics.com; Email: info@mangalamorganics.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2019 (₹ In Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended on | | | Nine months ended on | | Year Ended |
|---------|---|------------------|-------------|-------------|----------------------|-------------|-------------|
| | | 31-Dec-2019 | 30-Sep-2019 | 31-Dec-2018 | 31-Dec-2019 | 31-Dec-2018 | 31-Mar-2019 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from operations (net) | 8,058.51 | 12,205.34 | 12,169.71 | 29,449.60 | 32,002.94 | 42,642.45 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax and Exceptional items) | 1,039.14 | 2,427.46 | 4,186.73 | 5,172.14 | 7,602.82 | 10,059.70 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items) | 527.14 | 2,427.46 | 3,626.55 | 4,660.14 | 7,491.00 | 10,162.58 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) | 377.14 | 1,626.44 | 2,626.55 | 3,509.12 | 5,691.00 | 7,265.75 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | 377.14 | 1,626.44 | 2,626.55 | 3,509.12 | 5,691.00 | 7,239.51 |
| 6 | Paid-up Equity Share Capital | 856.44 | 856.44 | 856.44 | 856.44 | 856.44 | 856.44 |
| 7 | Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in Balance-sheet of previous year) | | | | | | 11,278.04 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share in Rupees (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (not annualised) | 4.40 | 18.99 | 30.67 | 40.97 | 66.45 | 84.05 |

NOTE:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended on 31st December, 2019, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2019 financial results are available on the BSE Limited website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.mangalamorganics.com).
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Pannkaj Dujdwala
 Managing Director
 DIN - 00546353

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 11th February, 2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Public Notice is hereby given that **Chander Santdas Bhojwani**, Husband of Mrs **Bhagwanti Bhojwani**, has given application for transfer of interest of Mrs **Bhagwanti Bhojwani** the Deceased Member of the Society in 5 Shares of Rs 50/- Each bearing No 31 to 35 as per Share Certificate No 7 of The **Mulund Ambe Maiya Co Op Hsg Society Ltd.** & flat No 7 on the second floor of the Bldg of The **Mulund Ambe Maiya Co Op Hsg Society Ltd.** Situated at **Bhakti Marg, Mulund West, Mumbai-400080** to his name Any Person having claim or objection to the proposed transfer of the interest of the said flat of the said Mrs **Bhagwanti Bhojwani** to the said shares & the said Flat is required to inform the undersigned at The **Mulund Ambe Maiya Co Op Hsg Society Ltd. Bhakti Marg, Mulund West, Mumbai-400080** within 14 days from the date of publication hereof, failing which the interest of the said Mrs **Bhagwanti Bhojwani** in the said Shares & the said Flat will be transferred by the Society in the name of the said **Chander Santdas Bhojwani**.
 Date: 12-02-2020
 Place: Mumbai

Sd/-
Secretary
 The Mulund Ambe Maiya Co Op Hsg Society Ltd.

TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
 Elphinstone Building, 10 Veer Nariman Road, Mumbai 400 001.
 Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 7917
 CIN: L67200MH1937PLC002622 e-mail ticl@tata.com website: www.tatainvestment.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2019 (Rs. in crores)

| Particulars | Standalone | | | | | | Consolidated | | | | | |
|---|---------------|------------|-------------------|------------|------------|---------------|--------------|-------------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
| | Quarter ended | | Nine Months ended | | Year Ended | Quarter ended | | Nine Months ended | | Year Ended | | |
| | Unaudited | | Unaudited | | Audited | Unaudited | | Unaudited | | Audited | | |
| | 31-12-2019 | 30-09-2019 | 31-12-2018 | 31-12-2019 | 31-12-2018 | 31-03-2019 | 31-12-2019 | 30-09-2019 | 31-12-2018 | 31-12-2019 | 31-12-2018 | 31-03-2019 |
| 1. Total Income | 23.36 | 84.82 | 25.27 | 133.64 | 156.88 | 181.84 | 24.60 | 80.82 | 25.87 | 131.35 | 151.28 | 177.15 |
| 2. Net Profit for the period before Tax | 18.47 | 78.24 | 18.70 | 118.21 | 140.05 | 160.63 | 22.67 | 93.98 | 14.85 | 137.38 | 151.36 | 146.94 |
| 3. Net Profit for the period after Tax | 11.87 | 76.63 | 15.06 | 107.96 | 128.84 | 147.65 | 15.87 | 92.39 | 10.93 | 126.84 | 139.84 | 133.82 |
| 4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 1,447.54 | 209.10 | 171.42 | 2,228.47 | (67.55) | 224.67 | 1,454.42 | 223.99 | 167.85 | 2,250.29 | (56.60) | 205.86 |
| 5. Equity Share Capital | 50.60 | 50.60 | 55.10 | 50.60 | 55.10 | 50.60 | 50.60 | 50.60 | 55.10 | 50.60 | 55.10 | 50.60 |
| 6. Other Equity (Reserves) | | | | | | 7769.62 | | | | | | 7873.59 |
| 7. Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic / Diluted (in Rs.) | 2.35 | 15.15 | 2.73 | 21.34 | 23.38 | 27.02 | 3.13 | 18 | | | | |